
Summary: of Bids

Bid Opening: Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
2:00 P.M. 

EVERGREEN/WINCHESTER/TEMPLETON SEWER REPLACEMENT PROJECT 

Name: 

Koios Engineering 111"'

Terocons Inc.

Casey Construction, Inc.

A3 Pipeline

Cratus Inc.

Westland Contnictors In_c,

Mitchell Engineering

JDB and Sons Construction, Inc.

Golden Bay Construction Inc.

McGuire Hester Heavy Civil Engineering Construction Company

Golden State Construction & Utilitv. Inc.

GSW Cons1:rJJctiou,Joc.
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